
Rohtak - Jind Passenger (UnReserved)/54023 - Pass - NR 
ROK/Rohtak Junction to JIND/Jind Junction 

1h 20m - 57 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ROK Rohtak Junction 07:00 0 1 0 67 219 NR
2 SMF Samar Gopalpur 07:09 07:10 1m 0 1 10 52 222 NR
3 KHV Karainthi 07:18 07:19 1m 0 1 17 34 224 NR
4 LNMA Lakhan Majra 07:25 07:26 1m 1 1 20 56 224 NR
5 KZH Kila Zafargarh 07:32 07:33 1m 0 1 26 48 224 NR
6 JNA Julana 07:40 07:41 1m 0 1 32 59 225 NR
7 JJT Jai Jai Wanti 07:47 07:48 1m 0 1 37 55 227 NR
8 KIU Kinana 07:56 07:57 1m 0 1 45 45 226 NR
9 BSPH Bishanpura Haryana 08:04 08:05 1m 0 1 50 28 227 NR
10 JIND Jind Junction 08:20 0 1 57 - NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 03 2024 (05:06)

May 03 2024 (05:06)

1

1


